
SHARPLINE BROADCAST LIMITED 
(Regd. Off: 37th Second Floor, Rani Jhansi Road Motia Khan, Paharganj, Delhi -110055) 

Email: sharplinebroadcastlimited@gmail.com, Website: www.sharplinebroadcast.in 
CIN No.L22100DL1990PLC03 9464 

To, 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

Park Dalal Street 

Mumbai- 400001 

  

Date: 12.05.2023 

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited 

205(A), 2nd floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate 

Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West), 

Mumbai-400070 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Dear Sir, 

In Compliance with Regulation 23(9) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Amendments Regulation, 2018, We are hereby submitting the attached note on Related Party 

Transactions for the half year ended March 31, 2023 on Consolidated basis, drawn in accordance 

with applicable Accounting Standards. 

Please find the same enclosed herewith. 

Kindly consider and take our submission on your records. 

Thanking You, 

Yoursfaithfully 

     
     

a 

Names Ganseess mar Jha 
Wholetime Director 
DIN: 02840583 

Add: A-72, ILird floor, Pandav Nagar 

New Delhi-110092 

Place: New Delhi



  

=.
 

  

  

  
  

  

      
  

NAME OF COMPANY/INDIVIDUAL NATURE OF RELATIONSHIP TRANSACTIONS LOAN 

OUTSTANDING 

SALE OF PURCHASE OF BALANCE as on 

Opening Balance as an 01.10.2022 GOODS/SERVICES GOODS/SERVICES LOAN GIVEN LOAN TAKEN SALARY 31.03.2023 STATUS 

VIRTUAL BUSINESS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED COMMON CONTROL 0.00 3,56,25,000.00 35625000.Cr. Payable 

KDM Business Network LIMITED COMMON CONTROL 0.00 1,70,00,000.00 : - }11920000 Dr. Receivable 

KDM Business Network LIMITED. COMMON CONTROL 14800000 Cr. - 3,37,00,000.00 — 5,30,50,000.00 - | 34150000 CR. Payable 

BUCKINGHAM INOUSTRIES LIMITED COMMON CONTROL 28245704 Dr - 2,82,45,704.00 0.00 

NAMAN BROADCASTINGS AND 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Associate Company 0.00 - 36,00,000 - - . 0.00 

NAMAN BROADCASTINGS AND 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Associate Company 25396000 Cr. 40,000.00 - 25356000 Cr. Payable 

SULABH DIKSHIT DIRECTOR - - . : : 2,82,000 . 

SANJEEV KUMAR JHA DIRECTOR : : - : : 6,00,000 . 

POOJA SURI DIRECTOR - - ‘ - . 6,00,000 : - 

PARAS SHAH DIRECTOR - : . - : 

SANGEETA MUKHERJEE DIRECTOR : - : . : - 

NIMMY SINGH CHAUHAN KMP. : - = 2.10,000 

MONIKA ASRI «KMP. Z : - : ~ + 2,64,000 : : 

1,70,00,000 36,00,000 | 3,37,40,000| 11,69,20,704| —_19,56,000|_ : : 
PAYABLE 

  

PLACE: NEW DELHI 

Date: 10th May, 2023 

 


